
  

Grants Awarded to 31st July 2015 

 

 

Grants Awarded & Paid in this year
Resident 1,000.00                     

Resident 5,000.00                     

Resident 3,557.23                     

Resident 4,368.76                     

Scrabster Hall 5,000.00                     

Lieurary Hall 5,000.00                     

Forss Hall 5,000.00                     

Reay Hall 5,000.00                     

Resident 5,000.00                     

J Minchin Childminder 527.70                         

Reay Hall 16,594.22                   

C&NS Junior Golf 750.00                         

Lieurary Christmas Treat 600.00                         

Thurso Heritage Society 1,878.27                     

Resident 2,183.60                     

Thurso Football Academy 635.00                         

Pentland Canoe Club 1,846.00                     

Resident 2,100.00                     

Resident 2,273.25                     

Pest Remove 400.00                         

Thurso Gaelic Nursery 1,919.36                     

Caithness RFC Juniors 500.00                         

Reay Golf Club 4,659.12                     

Thurso High School 605.00                         

SWRI Bowling Club 350.00                         

NJD Inspired 5,000.00                     

Caithness Badminton Club 2,000.00                     

Forss & District Public Hall Cttee 2,937.15                     

86,684.66£                 

Grants Awarded not Paid
Melvich Primary School 250.00                         

Resident 1,290.00                     

Feis Ghallaibh 1,000.00                     

Caithness Autocross Club 15,000.00                   

Reay Hall SCIO 4,920.00                     

Resident 2,500.00                     

Resident 2,450.00                     

Resident 2,135.00                     

Resident 5,000.00                     

Lieurary Hall Cttee 4,082.99                     

Playden Nursery 2,000.00                     

Thurso Football Academy 750.00                         

Thurso High School Parent Council 5,000.00                     

Thurso High School Drama Class 400.00                         

Thurso High School Young Engineers 1,000.00                     

47,777.99£                 134,462.65£       

Total to West Caithness 113579.02

Total to Educational organisations outwith West Caithness 14052.63

Total to Sporting organisations outwith West Caithness 6831.00

134,462.65£            


